Integrated
              Air Conditioning System
a smart solution for every building
2
Contents
TVR System  03
TVR System Advantage  04
TVR System Applications  05

27.6x2
FVC68D+FVC68D
500+500
R410a
16
4.4/2.6
310
330
50~130
TVR 5G (All Inverter-T3/High Ambient)-
Outdoor Unit Specifications
  21
09
4TVL0007CB0WEAA New Ducted -Low Static Pressure  7 500 2.2
4TVL0009CB0WEAA New Ducted -Low Static Pressure  9 500 2.8
4TVL00012CB0WEAA New Ducted -Low Static Pressure  12 500 3.6
4TVL00015CB0WEAA New Ducted -Low Static Pressure  15 000 4.5
4TVL00019CB0WEAA New Ducted -Low Static Pressure  19 000 5.6
Model number                                  TYPE OF UNITS                          BTU/H       Capacity (kW)
4TVD0007CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  7 500 2.2
4TVD0009CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  9 500 2.8
4TVD0012CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  12 300 3.6
4TVD0015CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  15 000 4.5
4TVD0019CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  19 000 5.6
4TVD0024CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  24 300 7.1
4TVD0027CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  24 700 8.0
4TVD0031CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  31 000 9.0
4TVD0038CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  38 000 11.2
4TVD0048CB0WEAA Ducted -Medium Static Pressure  48 000 14.0
4TVH0024CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  24 200 7.1
4TVH0027CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  27 300 8.0
4TVH0030CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  30 700 9.1
4TVH0038CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  38 200 11.2
4TVH0048CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  48 000 14.0
4TVH0055CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  55 000 16.0
4TVH0075CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  75 000 20.0
4TVH0085CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  85 300 25.0
4TVH0096CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  95 500 28.0
4TVH0140CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  140 000 40.0
4TVH0155CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  155 000 45.0
4TVH0190CB0WEAA Ducted -High Static Pressure  190 000 56.0
 4TVF0042CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  42 000 12.5
4TVF0048CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  48 000 14.0
4TVF0075CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  75 000 20.0
4TVF0085CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  85 300 25.2
4TVF0096CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  95 500 28.0
4TVA0009CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    9 500 2.8
4TVA0012CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    12 200 3.6
4TVA0015CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    15 300 4.5
4TVA0019CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    19 000 5.6
Indoor Units Range
  21
Indoor Units Range
  21

 4TVF0042CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  42 000 12.5
4TVF0048CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  48 000 14.0
4TVF0075CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  75 000 20.0
4TVF0085CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  85 300 25.2
4TVF0096CB0WEAA Ducted -Full Fresh Air  95 500 28.0
4TVA0009CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    9 500 2.8
4TVA0012CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    12 200 3.6
4TVA0015CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    15 300 4.5
4TVA0019CB0REAA 1-Way-Cassette    19 000 5.6
Indoor Units Range
22
Indoor Units Range
22
4TVE0007CB0REAA 2-Way-Cassette    7 500 2.2
4TVE0009CB0REAA 2-Way-Cassette   9 500 2.8
4TVE0012CB0REAA 2-Way-Cassette   12 200 3.6
4TVE0015CB0REAA 2-Way-Cassette   15 300 4.5
4TVE0018CB0REAA 2-Way-Cassette   18 900 5.6
4TVE0024CB0REAA 2-Way-Cassette   24 200 7.1
Model number                      TYPE OF UNITS                                                BTU/H       Capacity (kW)
4TVB0007CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Compact 360°  7 500 2.2
4TVB0009CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Compact 360°  9 550 2.8
4TVB0012CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Compact 360°  12 300 3.6
4TVB0015CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Compact 360°  15 300 4.5
4TVC0009CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  9 500 2.8
4TVC0012CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  12 200 3,6
4TVC0015CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  15 300 4,5
4TVC0018CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  18 900 5,6
4TVC0024CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  24 200 7.1
4TVC0027CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  27 300 8.0
4TVC0030CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  30 700 9.0
4TVC0034CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  34 100 10.0
4TVC0038CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  38 200 11.2
4TVC0048CB0REAA 4 Way-Cassette Standard  48 000 14.0
4TVW0007CB0REBA Hi Wall S series   7 500 2.2
4TVW0009CB0REBA Hi Wall S series   9 500 2.8
4TVW0012CB0REBA Hi Wall S series   12 300 3.6
4TVW0015CB0REBA Hi Wall S series   15 400 4.5
4TVW0018CB0REBA Hi Wall S series   19 000 5.6
4TVW0007CBHREBA Hi Wall S series with Electric Heat  7 500 2.2
4TVW0009CBHREBA Hi Wall S series with Electric Heat  9 500 2.8
4TVW0012CBHREBA Hi Wall S series with Electric Heat  12 300 3.6
4TVW0015CBHREBA Hi Wall S series with Electric Heat  15 400 4.5
4TVW0018CBHREBA Hi Wall S series with Electric Heat  19 000 5.6
4TVW0007CB0REAA Hi Wall C series   7 500 2.2
4TVW0009CB0REAA Hi Wall C series   9 600 2.8
4TVW0012CB0REAA Hi Wall C series   12 300 3.6
4TVW0015CB0REAA Hi Wall C series   15 500 4.5
4TVW0018CB0REAA Hi Wall C series   19 000 5.6
Indoor Units Range
  23
Indoor Units Range

2 x 4TVS0155CD000AA + 4TVS0096CD000AA +
521,000 54.0 644TVS0115CD000AA
2 x 4TVS0155CD000AA + 4TVS0096CD000AA +
546,000 56.0 644TVS0140CD000AA
3 x 4TVS0140CD000AA + 4TVS0155CD000AA 561,000 58.0 64
2 x 4TVS0140CD000AA + 2 x 4TVS0155CD000A 580,000 60.0 64
3 x 4TVS0155CD000AA + 4TVS0140CD000AA 605,000 62.0 64
460.46000,026AA000DC5510SVT4 x 4
Note:
The system enables the connection of indoor units with a total capacity within 50% to 130% of that of the corresponding outdoo r unit, but
when this capacity ratio exceeds 100% then the actual capacity of each indoor unit will decrease compared to rated capacity when all the
units operate simultaneously.
Combination of Outdoor Units
4TVW0007CBHREAA Hi Wall C series with Electric Heat  7 500 2.2
4TVW0009CBHREAA Hi Wall C series with Electric Heat  9 600 2.8
4TVW0012CBHREAA Hi Wall C series with Electric Heat  12 300 3.6
4TVW0015CBHREAA Hi Wall C series with Electric Heat  15 500 4.5
4TVW0018CB0REAA Hi Wall C series with Electric Heat  19 000 5.6
4TVW0024CB0REAA Hi Wall R series   24 200 8.0
4TVW0027CB0REAA Hi Wall R series   27 300 9.0
4TVW0031CB0REAA Hi Wall R series   31 800 10.0
4TVX0012CB0REAA Convertible   12 200 3.6
4TVX0015CB0REAA Convertible   15 300 4.5
4TVX0018CB0REAA Convertible   19 100 5.6
4TVX0024CB0REAA Convertible   24 200 7.1
4TVX0027CB0REAA Convertible   27 300 8.0
4TVX0030CB0REAA Convertible   30 700 9.0
4TVX0038CB0REAA Convertible   38 200 11.2
4TVX0048CB0REAA Convertible   48 000 14.0
4TVX0055CB0REAA Convertible   54 600 16.00
4TVG0007CB0REAA Console   7 500 2.2
4TVG0009CB0REAA Console   9 500 2.8
4TVG0012CB0REAA Console   12 300 3.6
4TVG0015CB0REAA Console   15 300 4.5
Model number                      TYPE OF UNITS                                                BTU/H       Capacity (kW)
2726
Indoor Units Range
24   24